
mini Crostic Puzzle 1774
Sounds more like the game of life.
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A.

1970 Literature Nobelist
who wrote Cancer Ward
and The Gulag
Archipelago
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B.
Phrase often used as an
alternative to a direct
refusal 166
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C. Popular gamefish native to
the Rocky Mountains 189

 
 12 

 
147

 
 31 

 
138

 
 25 

 
160

 
 35 

 
 18 

   
136

 
175

 
182

 
158

 
164

.

D.

"Ol' Man River" lyrics: "___
that barge Lift that bale
Get a little drunk And you
land in jail"
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E.
Summer Olympics sport
with seven players on a
team 169
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F.

A&E series (2004-12)
following Duane and Beth
Chapman and family as
they track down bail
jumpers
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G.

Cultivation, processing,
and sale of fruits, nuts,
vegetables, ornamental
plants, flowers, et al
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H. Yellow edible fruit with
numerous black seeds 152
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I. It lies between Miami and
Miami Beach 181
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J.

Appeal to the least
sophisticated parts of an
audience in order to obtain
maximum approval
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K.

Sean Connery won an
Academy Award for Best
Supporting Actor
portraying Jimmy Malone
in this film
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L. It was once the most
popular spirit in the world  27 
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M. Supposedly, it is only skin
deep  73 
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N.
The French Laundry in the
Napa Valley or Arnaud's in
New Orleans  47 
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O.

She rose to fame playing
Bonnie Parker opposite
Warren Beatty's Clyde
Barrow
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P. One way to spread the
news  40 
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